DEP:
ARR:

DEP:
ARR:

DEP:
ARR:

DEP:
ARR:

DEP:
ARR:

DEP:
ARR:

DEP:
ARR:

DEP:
ARR:

DEP:
ARR:

FY16

FY 16 DRAFT Schedule

DATE

10/1/2015
10/28/2015

10/29/2015
10/30/2015

11/10/2015
12/17/2015

12/18/2015
1/4/2016

1/5/2016
1/7/2016

1/11/2016
2/9/2016

2/16/2016
3/18/2016

3/29/2016
4/25/2016

5/5/2016
6/7/2016

6/14/2016
6/16/2016

6/22/2016
7/8/2016

7/13/2016
7/16/2016

7/18/2016
9/30/2016

PORT

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA
Pearl Harbor, HI

Pearl Harbor, HI
Pearl Harbor, HI

Pearl Harbor, HI
Pearl Harbor, HI

Pearl Harbor, HI
Pearl Harbor, HI

Pearl Harbor, HI
San Diego, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA

San Diego, CA
Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA
TBD

TBD
TBD

PROJECT INFO PROGRAM

Out of Service OMAO
Alongside Repair Period

Overnight Sea Trials OMAO 2
Puget Sound

RB 15-07 NWS 38
TAO (155W, 170W)

Winter Alongside Period

RB 16-01 OAR 3
Multibeam Patch Test

RB 16-01, Leg 2 OAR 30

Extended Cont Shelf Mapping - Palmyra

RB 16-02
TAO (140W, 125W)

NWS 32

RB 16-03 OAR/NSF 28
Eastern Tropical Pacific N2 Fixation (Mulholland)

RB 16-04 OAR 34
West Coast Ocean Acidifcation
Fleet Inspection - Alongside
OMAO
RB 16-05 OAR 17

Ocean Observatories Initiative / PAPA (Weller)

Transit to Drydock 4

Start of Drydock Period
Out of Service DAYS AT SEA
OPERATING DAYS

INPORT DAYS

DAS CUM DAS

40

43

73

105

133

167

184

188

188
260
178

DATE

10/1/2015
10/28/2015

10/29/2015
10/30/2015

11/10/2015
12/17/2015

12/18/2015
1/4/2016

1/5/2016
1/7/2016

1/11/2016
2/9/2016

2/16/2016
3/18/2016

3/29/2016
4/25/2016

5/5/2016
6/7/2016

6/22/2016
7/8/2016

7/13/2016
7/16/2016

oD

38

18

30

32

28

34

17

CUM OD Inport

50

68

71

101

139

177

220

251

259

260

28

10

18

10

14

75
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